325 Route 37 East, Suite 5,
Toms River, NJ 08753
www.oceancountylirg.org
732-569-3484

Hel for Sand Storm Survivors!
June 5 — June 17, 2013

The World Renew Disaster Response Services will conduct free community assessments of
unmet needs for Ocean County residents impacted by Super Storm Sandy.
All are welcome.

Central Ocean County Wed. June 5 - Sat. June 8, 2013
Toms River Elks Lacey Township Elks
600 Washington Street ,Toms River, NJ 08753 900 Beach Blvd.,Forked River, NJ, 08731
Wednesday, June 5 1lam-7pm Wednesday, June 5 1lam-7pm
Thursday, June 6  1lam-7pm Thursday, June 6  1lam-7pm
Friday, June 7 11am-7pm Friday, June 7 11am-7pm
Saturday, June8  9am-dpm Saturday, June 8  9am-dpm

Southern Ocean County Mon. June 10 — Wed. June 12, 2013

Manahawkin FElks Lighthouse Alliance Church
520 Hilliard Blvd..Manahawkin, NJ 08030 455 Route 9 South,Tuckerton/LEH, NJ 08087
Monday, June 10  11lam-7pm Monday, June 10  1lam-7pm
Tuesday, June 11 11am-7pm Tuesday, June 11 11am-7pm
Wednesday, Junel2 9am-Spm Wednesday, Junel2 9am-5pm
Northern Ocean County Fri. June 14 — Mon. June 17, 2013
Brick Elks Point Pleasant Elks

2491 Hooper Ave.,Brick, NJ 08723 820 Arnold Ave.,Point Pleasant Beach, NJ 08742
Friday, June 14 O9am-Spm Friday, June 14 11am-7pm
Saturday, June 15 9am-4pm Saturday, June 15 9am-dpm
Monday, June 17  9am-4pm Monday, June 17  1lam-7pm
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